
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/3/26 at
12:06:35 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 11/28/2025

Tires Tires rotated 11/28/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

11  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Colorado

24,999  Last reported odometer reading

2022 RAM 1500 TRX

VIN: 1C6SRFU99NN149177
CREW PICKUP
6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/CSkOOH8xKADXNNgsMhs10HM7sUELIBUov7t8EI4xv57V0f5fhr4IiNdewYnyflBNc9vlqvWAAkcLYJ6mwlIhgkVNa4hTAW8KTy1RkgiG_sCZ3gLJaoz05CA3yBKdhsHlSdGFFG9at4_CpqIi9FNQ0zrzLQAFG62grkMkizDehup6iSVaikiBk_4TWgMXJw8DCgL1ErE7nTck4b_o_e06SKDl1DwdJ6ERP7valOO01TgxBSBFp4K5y4td-BLQfG6N86wvNlBpxyD3UI5MyTBprP78-SeXe-3YPooUGUPkWkCAcHsniTyrUMhOEvRIkTIWupnbkmlfeTigNC6xU-kNCNiFBHn4l6djlaIfnLbUQlpAayJzGkeAma1Xe_TmKB3a_iJKFQ.cfx


Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year 6,152/yr

Last reported odometer reading 24,999

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,152 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

12/11/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

12/14/2021 16 Five Star Chrysler Jeep
Dodge RAM
Warner Robbins, GA
478-971-7777
warnerrobinscdjr.com/

4.3 / 5.0

567 Verified Reviews

7,238
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

02/15/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Commerce City, CO

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

02/21/2022 1,542 Larry H. Miller Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram 104th
Denver, CO
303-469-1931
lhmdenverjeep.com

4.0 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Differential serviced
Front differential fluid
flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed
Transfer case serviced

11/23/2022 8,141 Larry H. Miller Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram 104th
Denver, CO
303-469-1931
lhmdenverjeep.com

4.0 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/24/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Commerce City, CO

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

05/10/2023 12,000 Larry H. Miller Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram 104th
Denver, CO
303-469-1931

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/phMmS67J14psLtUT7cdgcECZ-5fbDn_Rtg0vAr9FkLn4a6fWa4CmXj68qW1ENSODVJDD7jC7G0Yq0YJmwHyPuX7vPWoR2OqdKJB359MDOWBNEpOL1JXBmt_MXeArZhAojBuGgTGVbWplMcQEeJqF8T-5o8fkZmqmcSUgREjYaa8huU5E4FxKrszcwo-7QLo5hKqpWXc35gTtcWS0Xl5gAfVowCuvYSODnUf32QsYxsAci8nWOys_RcrJliFwU76JUqBZhoF03pXb5Oj7E1qg1duZKYVG_lblp0n8vNMOnqV_mR3QanyB1db17fEnC5gITFcC9KugfSa2qmcL2-6OB_RGMrs55FGY1CuPpW1dudViGXSmI6DFyHOO7sk6pifomh_Bxe995-vp.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/tSjlzWriHrAIw4j2J4JX0kZ1EG7n701yrmrihVIuBH65bCXrsWqa9HGA1IKVWzEct0hA3Py5wzAQzXUi6-NK9gI-ie5LxZBIf98z_kPrmBmT_OoFPmsHK0eZUNY_A2sRKb6OjeOkZZtsQ_8NNl_0hNYxk7RG9P67osjwNWDGP0FETb9Kxt-s-Z1fC_EnHZshCmWP6J58kIoPZi1oLAT-wSErrkBZT2bPh--Vh7PhbopM_BkuG0De5qlP7hJC8zodkTB0JBssMJszwMQoG1FWLTaf_fAXdbalA7W96swkLqhnbpI9PS3g2qv4WJqFZ6ZP9eKtiNpCwI3zCtu9zuI32VE95aL2KDfHvnnWw9OyBVeWYec9z__9lTQG2L2caZ6180joj1SnQcTS.cfx


lhmdenverjeep.com

4.0 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

05/19/2023 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

11/06/2023 15,444 Larry H. Miller Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram 104th
Denver, CO
303-469-1931
lhmdenverjeep.com

4.0 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

11/15/2023 Larry H. Miller Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram 104th
Denver, CO
303-469-1931
lhmdenverjeep.com

4.0 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/20/2024 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Commerce City, CO

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

11/25/2024 20,348 Larry H. Miller Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram 104th
Denver, CO
303-469-1931
lhmdenverjeep.com

4.0 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/31/2025 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Commerce City, CO

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

11/28/2025 24,293 Larry H. Miller Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram 104th
Denver, CO
303-469-1931
lhmdenverjeep.com

4.0 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
ABS/TCS module reprogrammed
Brakes checked
Drivability/performance checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
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12/30/2025 Quick Set Auto Glass
Henderson, CO
303-452-5378

5.0 / 5.0

84 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Glass repaired

01/02/2026 24,999 Johnson Auto Plaza
Brighton, CO
303-654-1940
johnsonautoplaza.com

4.7 / 5.0

888 Verified Reviews

835 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fender liner replaced/repaired

01/31/2026 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Commerce City, CO

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

02/03/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement
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